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Board of Trustees 

Michael Duncan  
Signatory & Can Authorize Expenditures  

200 S. Jones Avenue 
Norman, OK  73069 

mdead@aol.com 
2nd Term ends 06/30/27 

 
Keath Reames – Treasurer 

Signatory & Can Authorize Expenditures  
200 S. Jones Avenue 
Norman, OK  73069 

Keith.reames@gmail.com  
1st Term ends 06/30/2025 

 
Sara McFall 

200 S. Jones Avenue 
Norman, OK 73069 

saraelyria@gmail.com 
1st Term ends 06/30/2027 

 
David Whitaker 

200 S. Jones Avenue 
Norman, OK 73069 

daviddwhit@gmail.com 
1st Term ends 06/30/2027 

 
Alissa Branch 

200 S. Jones Avenue 
Norman, OK 73069 

alissab100@gmail.com  
1st Term ends 06/30/2027 
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Staff Members  
 

Shari Jackson, Executive Director 
Signatory and can Authorize Expenditures  

Prepares financial reports and budget 
1200 Caddell Lane 

Norman, OK  73069 
shari@normandepot.org  

 
Danielle Tipton, Events Director  
Signatory and maintains books  

200 S. Jones 
Norman, OK  73069 

danielle@normandepot.org  
 

Office Manager 
Trinity Slough 
200 S. Jones 

Norman, OK 73069 
trinity@normandepot.org 

 
Gallery Asisstant 

Joy Andrews 
200 S. Jones 

Norman, OK 73069 
joy@normandepot.org  
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